

ITEM NO.106, 106.1-106.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8670/2012

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.ASLAM SAYEED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8667/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 8672/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 8673/2012 (IX)

C.A. No. 1564-1567/2018 (III)

Date : 29-01-2020 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Mongia, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Ms. Aaditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Apeksha Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Mounica Kasturi, Adv.
Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR

Mr. M. P. Devanath, AOR

Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Archit Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. Kavın Gulti, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Divyang Gobind Chandiramani, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant(s), list after two weeks.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR